
Tuesday 7 February 2023 Squizzies Open Medley Stableford
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 84
Members: 75

Visitors: 9
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Martin Coffey [18024]A Grade 20.00
John McKell [08856]B grade 20.00
James Moore [01529]C Grade 20.00

Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jill Bussell [07749]NTP 10th 2

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Martin Coffey [18024]Winner 60.001 39
COLIN TATE (from Windsor CC)Runner-up 40.0010 38
Ken Bussell [05725]3rd Place 30.009 38

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
John McKell [08856]Winner 60.0016 41
Adrian Brown [03399]Runner-up 40.0017 37
Robert McLaren [02147]3rd Place 30.0013 37

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
James Moore [01529]Winner 60.0028 44
Raymond Sanderson [16264]Runner-up 40.0021 39
Bruce Rickard [03143]3rd Place 30.0021 38
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Men's Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Gary Charlesworth (from The Ridge)NTP 2nd 2
Martin Coffey [18024]D/P 4th 2
Neil Jeffrey [05263]NTP 13th 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 James Moore [01529] 28 44 1
2 John McKell [08856] 16 41 1
3 Raymond Sanderson [16264] 21 39 1
4 Martin Coffey [18024] 1 39 1
5 Bruce Rickard [03143] 21 38 1
6 COLIN TATE (from Windsor CC) 10 38 1
7 Ken Bussell [05725] 9 38 1
8 Peter Whiddon (from Dunheved GC Ltd) 12 38 1
9 Adrian Brown [03399] 17 37 1
10 Robert McLaren [02147] 13 37 1
11 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 6 37 1
12 Allan Barr [07330] 15 37 1
13 Darrell Nicholson [01956] 25 35 1
14 Trevor Reeves [04037] 7 35 1
15 Geoff Reid [10276] 12 35 1
16 Gary Charlesworth (from The Ridge) 10 35 1
17 Michael Healey [12423] 14 35 1
18 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 15 35 1
19 Justin Ashwell [08178] 26 35 1
20 Paul Jones [10881] 8 34 1
21 Frank Arena [07569] 16 34 1
22 Neil Solomon [01933] 10 34 1
23 Kevin Patman [00142] 16 34 1
24 Russell Wolfenden [08156] 14 34 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

25 Wayne Cobb [03644] 9 34 1
26 John Lowey [02913] 24 33 1
27 Kevin Thompson [06158] 13 33 1
28 Brian Bidgood [16277] 34 32 1


